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
‘ Gas Fireplacez

Exterior Masonary 0O

Bedrooms 2
Bed Above Grade 2
Bedrooms in Bsmt 0

outside dimensions 1/2 Sty Area > 0
(est 75% of this area usable)

outside dimensions Fin Attic >>>> ‘ 0
(est 50% of this area usable)



HOUSE INFO Hewett Tax Year 2024 8/20/2024
Information is from property cards and should be verified with onsite visit for a Proper Appraisal
Tax Year 2024 Parcel# 022-191 Location Address
House Type Ranch N4114  STERLING AVE
Story Height 1 Exterior Vinyl Acres  5.83
YrBuilt 1950 Att Garage 0 Land Value 24,800
Total Living Area Above Grade, 920 Open Porch 0 Improv Value 73.500
Walkout  [BSMEATES 920 | Encl Porch 40 MFL Value 0
House only FinBsmtArea 0 | Deck 112 Total Value 98,300
No outbuildings 1st Floor 920 Fuel Type Lp Gas/Oil
listed on internet 2nd Floor O ————— AIC No Baths 1
] Heat System Force Air
outside dimensions 1/2 Sty Area > 0 Bedrooms 1

(est 75% of this area usable)

outside dimensions Fin Attic >>>> 0 Exterior Masonary 0

(est 50% of this area usable)

WB Fireplace 0
Gas Fireplace 0

Bed Above Grade 1
Bedrooms in Bsmt O

Tax Year 2024 Parcel# 022-137 Location Address
House Type Mobile Home N4143 STERLING AVE
Story Height 1 » Exterior Vinyl Acres  1.06
Yr Built 1990 Att Garage O Land Value 8,600
Total Living Area Above Grade, 1216 Open Porch 0 Improv Value 46.800
None Bsmt Area) 0 Encl Porch 0 MFL Value 0
House only Fin Bsmt Area 0 Deck 309 Total Value 55,400
No outbuildings 1st Floor 1216 Fuel Type Lp Gas
listed on internet 2nd Floor 0 e P oas - A/C@ Baths 2
Heat System ForceL

outside dimensions 1/2 Sty Area > 0
(est 75% of this area usable)

outside dimensions Fin Attic >>>> 0 Exterior Masonary 0 |

(est 50% of this area usable)

WB Fireplace 0
Gas Fireplace 0

Bedrooms 3
Bed Above Grade 3
Bedrooms in Bsmt 0

Tax Year 2024 Parcel# 022-190 Location Address
JREEs e Ranch N4164  STERLING AVE
Story Height |1 Exterior Aluminum Acres| 34.76
YBBUIlY 1963 Att Garage 576 Land Value 40,400
Total Living Area Above Grade, 1376 Open Porch 0 Improv value  137.700|
Full Bsmt Area 1376 Encl Porch 0 MFL Value 0
House only Fin Bsmt Area 0 Deck O Total Value 178,100
No outbuildings 1st Floor 1376 Fuel Type Elect
listed on internet ond Floor O [ A/C No Baths 1
outside dimensions 1/2 Sty Area > 0 Bedrooms 3

(est 75% of this area usable)

outside dimensions Fin Attic >>>> 0 Exterior Masonary 0

(est 50% of this area usable)

WB Fireplace 0
Gas Fireplace 0

Bed Above Grade 3
Bedrooms in Bsmt 0

Tax Year 2024 Parcel# 022-136 Location Address
House Type Mobile Home N4191 STERLING AVE
Story Height |1 , Exterior |Vinyl Acres 0.6
Yr Built 2002 Att Garage 0 Land Value 6,600
Total Living Area Above Grade, 784 Open Porchl 0 Improv Value 13.200
None BsmtArea 0 Encl Porch 0 MFL Value 0
House only Fin Bsmt Area 0 Deck 0 Total Value 19,800
No outbuildings 1st Floor 784 E —
| & uel TypeLp Gas
listed on internet 2nd Floor O P >3S - A/C@ Baths 1
Heat System Force Air

Bedrooms 2
Bed Above Grade 2
Bedrooms in Bsmt 0

outside dimensions 1/2 Sty Area > 0

) WB Fireplace 0
(est 75% of this area usable)

‘ Gas Fireplace 0
Exterior Masonary 0O

outside dimensions Fin Attic >>>> ‘ 0
(est 50% of this area usable)



HOUSE INFO Hewett

Information is from property cards and should be verified with onsite visit for a Proper Appraisal

Tax Year 2024

Tax Year 2024 Parcel# 022-132 Location Address
O Syle N4225  STERLING AVE
Story Height 1 1/2 Exterior lold fiber bd Acres
Yr Built 1900 Att Garage 240 Land Value
Total Living Area Above Grade, 912 Open Porch 0 Improv Value
Full [BSmtArea 624 Encl Porch 164 MFL Value
House only Fin Bsmt Area 0 Deck O Total Value
No outbuildings st Floor 624 Fuel Type Lp Gas
i i —— AIC| No
listed on internet 2nd Floor 0 Heat System Force Air
outside dimensions 1/2 Sty Area > 384

(est 75% of this area usable)

outside dimensions Fin Attic >>>> 0 Exterior Masonary 0

(est 50% of this area usable)

WB Fireplace 0
Gas Fireplace 0

Tax Year 2024 Parcel# 022-86 Location Address
House Type Ranch N4467  STERLING AVE
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